Pink Ribbon 5K Run/Walk
17-Oct-09
Frederick, Md.

Name Gender Age Time
Scott Pusateri Male 23 16:43
Darrian Cate Male 15 19:44
Chris Turner Male 17 20:42
Ken Spore Male 39 21:13
Eric Stancliff Male 39 21:17
David Pratt Male 38 22:15
Jennifer McGreevy Female 41 22:40
Mitchell Reynolds Male 14 22:50
Natalie Loughrey Female 37 23:01
Steve Schaeffer Male 60 23:13
Mark McGreevy Male 41 23:23
Ed Tilmont Male 41 23:44
Rick O'Donnell Male 60 24:12
Megan Byrd Female 32 24:34
Bev McCardle Female 51 24:53
Meredith Webb Female 39 25:02
Craig Hartis Male 30 25:09
Eric Anderson Male 39 25:10
Rachel Cuesta Female 21 25:18
Edwin Pena Male 18 25:42
Patrick Mulhern Male 25 26:00
Erica Weidman Female 29 26:24
Dan Craft Male 50 26:27
Betty Kernan Female 39 26:27
Sheree Forney Female 35 26:28
Zac Winn Male 16 26:29
Jen Toth Female 26 26:30
Steve Lyons Male 35 26:37
Kirsten Peeler Female 40 26:39
Jason Minnick Male 32 26:41
Bill Rumancik Male 38 26:43
Terri Winn Female 51 26:47
Vincent Bury Male 20 26:49
Leila Reese Female 23 26:59
Steven Wobbleton Male 44 27:06
Laurie Gotte Female 14 27:20
Andrea Fridinger Female 27 27:26
Erin Moloney Female 29 27:26
Jacob Craven Male 30 27:27
Jennifer Wilson Female 42 27:34
Chrisina Rumancik Female 34 27:53
Kathleen Deener Female 38 27:54
Michael Newell Male 40s 2755
Emily Dorr Female 34 27:58
Sara Minnick Female 31 28:00

Jennifer Bandler Female 34 28:38



Francene Dayhoff
Luke Finamore
Tony Miller

Brent Purscelley
Angelina urscelley
Louise Headland
Nicole Davis
Robin McConaugh
Cyndi Lawrence
Nancy Chomel
Jeff Schartner

Jim Schartner
Kelly Spore
Shirley Gillen

Pam Wobbleton
Justina Olsen
Deborah Truelove
Courtney Moran
Kristie Satterfield
Christina McKeever
Christina Schreiner
Joseph Sanders
Shannon Twentey
Stacey Stubenranch
Lisa Frushour
Myra Derbyshire
Renee Marcellino
James Patti

Deb Yoder

Rob Collings
Linda Towns
Michael Fullmer
Sarah Godwin
Melinda Donegan
Erin Cotter

Alyssa Hudak
Fynn McDonald
Joshua McDonald
Rebecca Earley-Lee
Alison Huston
Melanie Smith-Bell
Kim Hart

Amy Benton Chase
Claire Negas
Steven Winden
Christine Stafford
Amelia Tams
Mike Larkin
Lesley Vandever
Sandy Hevner
Renee Kelly

Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

45
11
56
42
34
38
39
47
37
54
30
59
36
47
43
26
38
36
37
38
24
20
39
42
42
51
43
29
45
34
50
51
37
37
28
28

34
33
29
34
45
45
51
25
39
34
56
45
56
51

28:46
28:56
29:00
29:.01
29:02
29:08
29:10
29:19
29:41
29:41
29:41
29:42
30:16
30:32
30:36
30:40
30:49
31:03
31:04
31:05
31:06
31:07
31:20
31:28
31:37
31:55
32:00
32:02
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32:30
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32:48
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32:54
32:57
33:03
33:20
33:26
33:35
33:42
33:46



Wendy Chillemi
Maggie Jurkowski
Pepper Delauter
Dan Delauter
Alan Rohrer
Ashley Tyeryar
Steve Drish
Rebecca Anderson
Tosha Benna
Colleen Miller
Robert Truelove
Cheryl Cherian

Melissa VanDer Hulst

Betsy Collings
Linda Phelps
Mary Ellen Palko
Kat Smith

Jamie Gaynor
Leslie Gordon
Leigh Fields
Renee White
Gabe White
Sherry McDonald
Karen Bowers
Kathy Szollar
Samantha Servey
Sarah Hurwitz
Diane Shifflett
Paulette Shockey
Beth Christovich
Larry Magday
BLANK

Karen Anderson
Candy Warner
Crickett Dorsey
CJ Seek
Candice Poska

Rebecca Cartwright
Heather Smith-Covert

Angela Chase
Anne-Marie Roy
Jennifer Stevenson
Susan Singley
Charles Radi
Pam Brewer
Cathryn Wolf
Lisa Estes
George Waxter
Donna Tolland
Nicola Kline
Susan Edmiston
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38:12
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38:40
38:44
38:51
39:11
39:12
39:27
39:27
39:39



Nicole Paquette
Kathryn Cronin
Emily Frey
BLANK

BLANK

Carey Snyder
Justine Freimanis
Pam Rechtzigel
Casey Snyder
Asheley Mancinelli
Elizabeth Barry
Ann Higgins
Ann Larkin
Alexis Geisel
Jane Beatty
Wendy Gill
Maureen Wilson
Debra Aycoth
Mindy Conway
Barbara Marklin
Jessica Nixon
Danielle Geisel
Jeana Panarella
Janice Dobson
Terry Curcio
Judy Wolfinger
Alexis Haines
Sheila Haines
Rona Mensah
Dorn Muscar
Melanie Muscar
Helen Fine
Joan McNamara
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45:29
45:30
45:30
45:38
45:41
45:45
47:49
47:49
47:50
47:51
54:02
54:02
72:00
72:00
72:00
72:00
72:00



Pink Ribbon 5K Run/Walk

17-Oct-09
Frederick, Md.
By Gender

Name Gender Age Time
Jennifer McGreevy Female 41 22:40
Natalie Loughrey Female 37 23:01
Megan Byrd Female 32 24:34
Bev McCardle Female 51 24:53
Meredith Webb Female 39 25:02
Rachel Cuesta Female 21 25:18
Erica Weidman Female 29 26:24
Betty Kernan Female 39 26:27
Sheree Forney Female 35 26:28
Jen Toth Female 26 26:30
Kirsten Peeler Female 40 26:39
Terri Winn Female 51 26:47
Leila Reese Female 23 26:59
Laurie Gotte Female 14 27:20
Andrea Fridinger Female 27 27:26
Erin Moloney Female 29 27:26
Jennifer Wilson Female 42 27:34
Chrisina Rumancik Female 34 27:53
Kathleen Deener Female 38 2754
Emily Dorr Female 34 27:58
Sara Minnick Female 31 28:00
Jennifer Bandler Female 34 28:38
Francene Dayhoff Female 45 28:46
Angelina urscelley Female 34 29:02
Louise Headland Female 38 29:08
Nicole Davis Female 39 29:10
Robin McConaugh Female 47 29:19
Cyndi Lawrence Female 37 29:41
Nancy Chomel Female 54 29:41
Kelly Spore Female 36 30:16
Shirley Gillen Female 47 30:32
Pam Wobbleton Female 43 30:36
Justina Olsen Female 26 30:40
Deborah Truelove Female 38 30:49
Courtney Moran Female 36 31:03
Kristie Satterfield Female 37 31:04
Christina McKeever  Female 38 31:05
Christina Schreiner Female 24 31:06
Shannon Twentey Female 39 31:20
Stacey Stubenranch Female 42 31:28
Lisa Frushour Female 42 31:37
Myra Derbyshire Female 51 31:55
Renee Marcellino Female 43 32:00

Deb Yoder Female 45 32:02



Linda Towns
Sarah Godwin
Melinda Donegan
Erin Cotter

Alyssa Hudak
Rebecca Earley-Lee
Alison Huston
Melanie Smith-Bell
Kim Hart

Amy Benton Chase
Claire Negas
Christine Stafford
Amelia Tams
Lesley Vandever
Sandy Hevner
Renee Kelly
Wendy Chillemi
Maggie Jurkowski
Pepper Delauter
Ashley Tyeryar
Rebecca Anderson
Tosha Benna
Colleen Miller
Cheryl Cherian

Melissa VanDer Hulst

Betsy Collings
Linda Phelps
Mary Ellen Palko
Kat Smith

Jamie Gaynor
Leslie Gordon
Leigh Fields
Renee White
Sherry McDonald
Karen Bowers
Kathy Szollar
Samantha Servey
Sarah Hurwitz
Diane Shifflett
Paulette Shockey
Beth Christovich
Karen Anderson
Candy Warner
Crickett Dorsey
Rebecca Cartwright
Candice Poska

Heather Smith-Covert

Angela Chase
Anne-Marie Roy
Jennifer Stevenson
Susan Singley
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33:03
33:20
33:35
33:42
33:46
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38:34
38:39



Pam Brewer
Cathryn Wolf
Lisa Estes
Nicola Kline
Donna Tolland
Susan Edmiston
Nicole Paquette
Kathryn Cronin
Emily Frey
Carey Snyder
Justine Freimanis
Pam Rechtzigel
Casey Snyder
Asheley Mancinelli
Elizabeth Barry
Ann Higgins
Ann Larkin
Alexis Geisel
Jane Beatty
Wendy Gill
Maureen Wilson
Mindy Conway
Debra Aycoth
Barbara Marklin
Jessica Nixon
Danielle Geisel
Jeana Panarella
Janice Dobson
Terry Curcio
Judy Wolfinger
Alexis Haines
Sheila Haines
Melanie Muscar
Rona Mensah
Helen Fine
Joan McNamara

Scott Pusateri
Darrian Cate
Chris Turner
Ken Spore

Eric Stancliff
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Mitchell Reynolds
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Edwin Pena
Patrick Mulhern
Dan Craft

Zac Winn

Steve Lyons
Jason Minnick
Bill Rumancik
Vincent Bury
Steven Wobbleton
Jacob Craven
Michael Newell
Luke Finamore
Tony Miller
Brent Purscelley
Jeff Schartner
Jim Schartner
Joseph Sanders
James Patti
Rob Collings
Michael Fullmer
Fynn McDonald
Joshua McDonald
Steven Winden
Mike Larkin
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Alan Rohrer
Steve Drish
Robert Truelove
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